
position Number Name Model Best Last seen Lap count

1 967 Sternbine "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:08.820 14:03:18.216 4

2 910 "deV "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:10.450 14:03:28.919 4

3 941 Mennitoheros "RACE - SBK - Bobo - RSV4" 02:11.013 14:03:33.878 4

4 969 Streharroman "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:12.237 14:03:35.424 4

5 944 Milanesefranco "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW 1000" 02:12.304 14:03:43.279 4

6 945 Mucchiutsimone "RACE - SBK - Bobo - V4 1000" 02:13.996 14:03:46.920 4

7 907 Coljamatej "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:14.202 14:03:47.210 4

8 940 Markiclovro "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:13.633 14:03:47.443 4

9 970 Susnikaleksander "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:13.863 14:03:47.917 4

10 912 Dolesgasper "RACE - SBK - Bobo - ZX10" 02:13.970 14:03:49.175 4

11 975 Trentinemanuele "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:14.816 14:03:50.414 4

12 949 Novakandrej "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:15.497 14:03:58.015 4

13 968 Ignjatovicstefan "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 09:06.332 14:04:00.698 4

14 927 Stojakovicnikola "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:15.897 14:04:01.598 4

15 913 Doltarmarko "RACE - SBK - Bobo - GSX1000" 02:16.913 14:04:01.954 4

16 920 Galemarko "RACE - SSP - Bobo - R6" 02:17.152 14:04:04.598 4

17 958 Prettenhalerrudi "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:17.047 14:04:07.962 4

18 933 Lavtarmiha "RACE - SSP - Bobo - GSX600" 02:17.849 14:04:09.824 4

19 978 Vodisekdavid "RACE - SSP - Bobo - ZX6" 02:17.957 14:04:10.391 4

20 957 Podrzajpeter "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:17.411 14:04:13.247 4

21 98 Zajcluka "RACE - SBK - Bobo - ZX10" 02:16.908 14:04:13.753 4

22 952 Pianostefano "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:17.491 14:04:16.433 4

23 946 Muminovicarnel "RACE - SSP - Bobo - ZX6" 02:18.937 14:04:17.278 4

24 961 Rakblaz "RACE - SSP - Bobo - R6" 02:18.686 14:04:18.153 4

25 926 Gortanigianpaolo "RACE - SBK - Bobo - CBR1000" 02:18.398 14:04:20.106 4

26 909 Dardicristian "RACE - SBK - Bobo - V4 1000" 02:21.384 14:04:25.956 4

27 954 Pintarandrej "SSP - Bobo - GSX600" 02:20.114 14:04:26.121 4

28 505 Veghjanos "RACE - SBK - YamahaR1" 02:17.210 14:04:27.997 4

29 981 Kapunmiha "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:20.775 14:04:32.940 4

30 921 Georgescuadrian "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW 1000" 02:22.234 14:04:33.849 4

31 324 Novaktomislav "RACE - SBK - Bobo - GSX1000" 02:21.966 14:04:35.976 4

32 905 Bizjantomaz "RACE - SBK - Bobo - R1" 02:23.090 14:04:38.889 4

33 955 Podgrajsekvili "SBK - Bobo - ZX10" 02:23.208 14:04:45.219 4

34 977 Tuccigianni "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW1000" 02:25.738 14:04:52.204 4

35 966 Starasinicmatej "RACE - SSP - Bobo - GSX600" 02:25.469 14:04:52.894 4

36 939 Marciusjurica "RACE - SSP - Bobo - TRIUMPH600" 02:26.589 14:04:58.606 4

37 959 Pridonpaul "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW 1000" 02:27.025 14:05:00.728 4

38 971 Tamiandrea "SBK - Bobo - GSX750" 02:27.360 14:05:01.376 4

39 982 Sparianton "RACE - SSP - Bobo - R6" 02:27.160 14:05:01.384 4

40 937 Manolimarius "RACE - SSP - Bobo - GSX 600" 02:28.017 14:05:09.333 4

41 925 Goideacristian "RACE - SBK - Bobo - BMW 1000" 02:31.274 14:05:19.175 4

42 960 Radenkovicsasa "RACE - SSP - Bobo - Ducati 848" 02:33.005 14:05:30.400 4

43 900 Abagiuradu "RACE - SBK - Bobo - PANIGALE" 02:32.310 14:05:32.061 4

dnf 908 Corradonicola "RACE - SSP - Bobo - CBR600" 02:29.602 13:57:35.987 1
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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Sternbine A 02:08.820 02:08.820 00:00.000 00:10.923 00:00.000 00:06.673 4
"deV A 02:10.450 00:01.629 00:01.629 00:09.294 00:01.629 00:05.044 4
Mennitoheros A 02:11.013 00:00.563 00:02.193 00:08.730 00:02.193 00:04.480 4
Streharroman A 02:12.237 00:01.223 00:03.416 00:07.507 00:03.416 00:03.257 4
Milanesefranco A 02:12.304 00:00.067 00:03.484 00:07.439 00:03.484 00:03.189 4
Markiclovro A 02:13.633 00:01.328 00:04.813 00:06.110 00:04.813 00:01.860 4
Susnikaleksander A 02:13.863 00:00.230 00:05.043 00:05.880 00:05.043 00:01.630 4
Dolesgasper A 02:13.970 00:00.106 00:05.149 00:05.774 00:05.149 00:01.524 4
Mucchiutsimone A 02:13.996 00:00.026 00:05.176 00:05.747 00:05.176 00:01.497 4
Coljamatej A 02:14.202 00:00.205 00:05.382 00:05.541 00:05.382 00:01.291 4
Trentinemanuele A 02:14.816 00:00.613 00:05.995 00:04.928 00:05.995 00:00.678 4
Novakandrej A 02:15.497 00:00.681 00:06.677 00:04.246 00:06.677 00:00.003 4
Stojakovicnikola A 02:15.897 00:00.400 00:07.077 00:03.846 00:07.077 00:00.403 4
Zajcluka A 02:16.908 00:01.010 00:08.087 00:02.836 00:08.087 00:01.413 4
Doltarmarko A 02:16.913 00:00.005 00:08.093 00:02.830 00:08.093 00:01.419 4
Prettenhalerrudi A 02:17.047 00:00.133 00:08.226 00:02.697 00:08.226 00:01.552 4
Galemarko A 02:17.152 00:00.105 00:08.332 00:02.591 00:08.332 00:01.658 4
Veghjanos A 02:17.210 00:00.057 00:08.390 00:02.533 00:08.390 00:01.716 4
Podrzajpeter A 02:17.411 00:00.201 00:08.591 00:02.332 00:08.591 00:01.917 4
Pianostefano A 02:17.491 00:00.079 00:08.671 00:02.252 00:08.671 00:01.997 4
Lavtarmiha A 02:17.849 00:00.358 00:09.029 00:01.894 00:09.029 00:02.355 4
Vodisekdavid A 02:17.957 00:00.107 00:09.136 00:01.787 00:09.136 00:02.462 4
Gortanigianpaolo B 02:18.398 00:00.440 00:09.577 00:01.346 00:00.000 00:05.537 4
Rakblaz A 02:18.686 00:00.288 00:09.866 00:01.057 00:09.866 00:03.192 4
Muminovicarnel A 02:18.937 00:00.250 00:10.117 00:00.806 00:10.117 00:03.443 4
Pintarandrej B 02:20.114 00:01.177 00:11.294 00:00.370 00:01.716 00:03.821 4
Kapunmiha B 02:20.775 00:00.660 00:11.954 00:01.030 00:02.376 00:03.160 4
Dardicristian B 02:21.384 00:00.609 00:12.564 00:01.640 00:02.986 00:02.551 4
Novaktomislav B 02:21.966 00:00.581 00:13.145 00:02.221 00:03.568 00:01.969 4
Georgescuadrian B 02:22.234 00:00.268 00:13.414 00:02.490 00:03.836 00:01.701 4
Bizjantomaz A 02:23.090 00:00.856 00:14.270 00:03.346 00:14.270 00:07.596 4
Podgrajsekvili C 02:23.208 00:00.118 00:14.388 00:03.464 00:00.000 00:05.859 4
Starasinicmatej B 02:25.469 00:02.260 00:16.648 00:05.725 00:07.071 00:01.533 4
Tuccigianni B 02:25.738 00:00.268 00:16.917 00:05.993 00:07.340 00:01.802 4
Marciusjurica C 02:26.589 00:00.850 00:17.768 00:06.844 00:03.380 00:02.478 4
Pridonpaul B 02:27.025 00:00.436 00:18.205 00:07.281 00:08.627 00:03.090 4
Sparianton B 02:27.160 00:00.135 00:18.340 00:07.416 00:08.762 00:03.225 4
Tamiandrea B 02:27.360 00:00.199 00:18.539 00:07.615 00:08.961 00:03.424 4
Manolimarius C 02:28.017 00:00.657 00:19.197 00:08.273 00:04.809 00:01.049 4
Corradonicola B 02:29.602 00:01.584 00:20.782 00:09.858 00:11.204 00:05.667 1
Goideacristian C 02:31.274 00:01.671 00:22.453 00:11.529 00:08.065 00:02.206 4
Abagiuradu C 02:32.310 00:01.036 00:23.490 00:12.566 00:09.102 00:03.242 4
Radenkovicsasa C 02:33.005 00:00.694 00:24.184 00:13.260 00:09.796 00:03.937 4
Ignjatovicstefan A 09:06.332 06:33.327 06:57.512 06:46.588 06:57.512 06:50.838 1
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